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REGISTER OF 
CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS 
 
 
Title of Publication:  Hot Lunch 
 
Other Known Title:  Not Stated 
 
Format:  DVD 
 
Director/Author:  Richie Oldmann   
 
Producer/Publisher:  Not Stated   
 
Country of Origin:  USA 
 
Language:  English 
 
Applicant:  The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc. 
 
Distributor:   Calvista NZ Ltd 
 

Classification: Objectionable except if the availability of the 
publication is restricted to persons who have attained 
the age of 18 years. 

 
Descriptive Note:  Contains explicit sex scenes. 
 
Display Conditions:  Nil  
 
Date of entry in Register:  20 November 2007 
 
Date of direction to issue a label: 19 November 2007 
 
OFLC No:  702596 
 
 

Unexcised version of publication: 
 
 

 Components Running time 

Menu: Ordering Info 
Titanmen.com 
Play Movie 
Main Menu 
Scene Selection 
Bonus Content 

 

Feature: Hot Lunch 121.42 
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Other timed components: Copyright Warning / Titan Media / 
Production Notices 
Titanmen.com 
Behind The Scenes 
Cum Shots 
Slideshow 
Ignition 
Sidetracked 
Farm Hands 
Farm Fresh 

 
1.49 
0.51 
2.23 

10.04 
3.57 
2.35 
2.21 
2.39 
2.12 

Other components: Pjur Advertisement   

Total running time:  150.33 
 
 

Excisions: No Excisions Recommended 
 
Reasons for excisions:  
 
Not Applicable  
 
Summary of reasons 
for classification:   
 
Not Applicable  
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