REGISTER OF CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS

Title of Publication: Hot Lunch

Other Known Title: Not Stated

Format: DVD

Director/Author: Richie Oldmann

Producer/Publisher: Not Stated

Country of Origin: USA

Language: English

Applicant: The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc.

Distributor: Calvista NZ Ltd

Classification:

Objectionable except if the availability of the publication is restricted to persons who have attained the age of 18 years.

Descriptive Note: Contains explicit sex scenes.

Display Conditions: Nil

Date of entry in Register: 20 November 2007

Date of direction to issue a label: 19 November 2007

OFLC No: 702596

Unexcised version of publication:

	Components	Running time
Menu:	Ordering Info	
	Titanmen.com	
	Play Movie	
	Main Menu	
	Scene Selection	
	Bonus Content	
Feature:	Hot Lunch	121.42

Other timed components:	Copyright Warning / Titan Media /	
	Production Notices	1.49
	Titanmen.com	0.51
	Behind The Scenes	2.23
	Cum Shots	10.04
	Slideshow	3.57
	Ignition	2.35
	Sidetracked	2.21
	Farm Hands	2.39
	Farm Fresh	2.12
Other components:	Pjur Advertisement	
Total running time:		150.33

Excisions: No Excisions Recommended

Reasons for excisions:

Not Applicable

Summary of reasons for classification:

Not Applicable